Nov 4-1, 2021

8:00A
12:00P
2:00P
2P-4P

4:00P

7:30A

8:00A

10:00A

2:30P

2P-4P

4:15P

5:00P

8:00A

8A-12P

4:00P

6:00P

6:30P

8:00A

10A-2P

12:00P

Wy
IS

A Tucarota CREEK RANCH

Temecula, CA

Preseteo b WEST COAST RANCH HORSE

CONSIGNOR CHECK IN & VET CHECKS

RANCH HORSE MATURITY CLASSES BEGIN (COVERED ARENA)
EXHIBITOR STALL MOVE IN

RANCH TRAIL CLINIC (TRAIL COURSE)

OPEN RIDING (TRAIL COURSE, COVERED ARENA, TRACK)
3 HOURS - *TICKET REQUIRED

FUTURITY CLASSES BEGIN (COVERED ARENA)

BEGINNER RANCH RIDING & RAIL CLINIC (2 HRS)
ADVANCED RANCH RIDING & RAIL CLINIC (2 HRS)

RANCH HORSE 101 CLINIC (2 HRS)

WORK AT WILL RANCH TRAIL (TRAIL COURSE)

RIDE THE PATTERN (COVERED ARENA)

WINE & CHEESE RECEPTION* (COVERED ARENA DECK)
RANCH HORSE SELECT SALE PREVIEW (COVERED ARENA)
RANCH HORSE SHOW CLASSES BEGIN (COVERED ARENA)
WORK AT WILL RANCH TRAIL (TRAIL COURSE)

RANCH RAIL ON TRACK (AFTER RANCH RIDING)

RANCH HORSE SELECT SALE (COVERED ARENA)

TCR CELLARS WINE TASTING* (TASTING ROOM PATIO)
RANCH HORSE RENDEZVOUS DINNER & MUSIC* (GRASS)
RANCH HORSE SHOW CLASSES BEGIN (COVERED ARENA)
WORK AT WILL RANCH TRAIL (TRACK)

LUNCH BREAK (1 HR)

RANCH RAIL IN COVERED ARENA (AFTER RANCH RIDING)



