NOV 4-7, 2021

12:00P

LUNCH BREAK (1 HR)



TUCALOTA CREEK RANCH Temecula, CA

	PRESENTED BY WEST COAST RANCH HORSE
8:00A	CONSIGNOR CHECK IN & VET CHECKS
12:00P	RANCH HORSE MATURITY CLASSES BEGIN (COVERED ARENA)
2:00P	EXHIBITOR STALL MOVE IN
2 P - 4 P	RANCH TRAIL CLINIC (TRAIL COURSE)
4:00P	OPEN RIDING (TRAIL COURSE, COVERED ARENA, TRACK) 3 HOURS - *TICKET REQUIRED
7:30A	FUTURITY CLASSES BEGIN (COVERED ARENA)
8:00A	BEGINNER RANCH RIDING & RAIL CLINIC (2 HRS)
10:00A	ADVANCED RANCH RIDING & RAIL CLINIC (2 HRS)
2:30P	RANCH HORSE 101 CLINIC (2 HRS)
2 P - 4 P	WORK AT WILL RANCH TRAIL (TRAIL COURSE)
4:15P	RIDE THE PATTERN (COVERED ARENA)
5:00P	WINE & CHEESE RECEPTION* (COVERED ARENA DECK)
	RANCH HORSE SELECT SALE PREVIEW (COVERED ARENA)
8:00A	RANCH HORSE SHOW CLASSES BEGIN (COVERED ARENA)
8 A - 12 P	WORK AT WILL RANCH TRAIL (TRAIL COURSE)
	RANCH RAIL ON TRACK (AFTER RANCH RIDING)
4:00P	RANCH HORSE SELECT SALE (COVERED ARENA)
6:00P	TCR CELLARS WINE TASTING* (TASTING ROOM PATIO)
6:30P	RANCH HORSE RENDEZVOUS DINNER & MUSIC* (GRASS)
8:00A	RANCH HORSE SHOW CLASSES BEGIN (COVERED ARENA)
10A-2P	WORK AT WILL RANCH TRAIL (TRACK)

RANCH RAIL IN COVERED ARENA (AFTER RANCH RIDING)